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„Sarajev AQUATICS 2024“
Sarajevo, 16.11.2024, (BiH), Olimpijski bazen "Otoka"

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
16.11.2024 - 11:51 Rezultati
BIH Otvoreno/Open 4:10.83 Lana Pudar ORMO Zagreb (CRO) 12.11.2022
BIH - 16 4:10.83 Lana Pudar ORMO Zagreb (CRO) 12.11.2022
BIH - 14 4:15.01 Iman Avdić STSA Zagreb (CRO) 14.11.2021
BIH - 12 4:30.79 Iman Avdić STSA Šibenik (CRO) 05.10.2019
BIH - 10 4:57.49 Iman Avdić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2017

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Ek./Tim. Kat

1. Iman Avdić 17 Sport Time, SA 4:15.01 4:15.80 739 B
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:33.35 32.43 250m: 2:38.09 32.34 350m: 3:43.48 32.85

100m: 1:00.92 31.71 200m: 2:05.75 32.40 300m: 3:10.63 32.54 400m: 4:15.80 32.32

2. Zerina Vrabac 14 Sport Time, SA 4:29.79 4:19.99 704 C
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:35.88 33.03 250m: 2:41.30 32.31 350m: 3:46.88 33.14

100m: 1:02.85 32.47 200m: 2:08.99 33.11 300m: 3:13.74 32.44 400m: 4:19.99 33.11

3. Aiša Huremović 18 GKVS SA, SA 4:26.90 4:36.59 584 A
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:38.94 34.51 250m: 2:48.66 34.92 350m: 4:00.41 36.03

100m: 1:04.43 33.71 200m: 2:13.74 34.80 300m: 3:24.38 35.72 400m: 4:36.59 36.18

4. Ajna Huremović 15 GKVS SA, SA 4:43.76 4:43.61 542 C
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:43.47 35.77 250m: 2:55.69 35.87 350m: 4:08.37 35.80

100m: 1:07.70 35.16 200m: 2:19.82 36.35 300m: 3:32.57 36.88 400m: 4:43.61 35.24

5. Alisa RUS Galijakbarova 14 Budućnost, PG 5:12.29 5:00.43 456 C
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:50.93 38.30 250m: 3:08.31 38.60 350m: 4:24.70 38.12

100m: 1:12.63 37.57 200m: 2:29.71 38.78 300m: 3:46.58 38.27 400m: 5:00.43 35.73

6. Emina Mrkonjić 12 Flipper, SA 5:44.19 5:01.59 451 D
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:51.14 38.72 250m: 3:09.21 38.97 350m: 4:28.15 39.41

100m: 1:12.42 37.80 200m: 2:30.24 39.10 300m: 3:48.74 39.53 400m: 5:01.59 33.44

7. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 5:27.57 5:07.89 423 D
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.94 38.59 250m: 3:08.29 39.55 350m: 4:30.09 41.22

100m: 1:11.35 37.19 200m: 2:28.74 38.80 300m: 3:48.87 40.58 400m: 5:07.89 37.80

8. Ella Oković 15 Sport Time, SA 5:13.22 5:14.08 399 C
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.16 38.66 250m: 3:10.57 40.66 350m: 4:33.41 41.73

100m: 1:11.50 37.45 200m: 2:29.91 39.75 300m: 3:51.68 41.11 400m: 5:14.08 40.67

9. Tara Petrović 11 Jadran, HN 5:22.62 5:24.87 360 E
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.19 41.83 250m: 3:22.63 42.40 350m: 4:45.85 41.67

100m: 1:16.36 40.00 200m: 2:40.23 42.04 300m: 4:04.18 41.55 400m: 5:24.87 39.02

10. Dženeta Dizdarević 13 GKVS SA, SA NT 5:41.73 310 D
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:02.56 43.19 250m: 3:30.53 43.94 350m: 4:59.36 44.62

100m: 1:19.37 41.98 200m: 2:46.59 44.03 300m: 4:14.74 44.21 400m: 5:41.73 42.37

11. Bojana Jovanović 11 Jadran, HN 5:45.07 5:42.58 307 E
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:04.00 44.66 250m: 3:33.24 45.04 350m: 5:01.46 43.24

100m: 1:19.34 42.41 200m: 2:48.20 44.20 300m: 4:18.22 44.98 400m: 5:42.58 41.12

12. Ema Perović 9 Jadran, HN 6:09.62 5:42.78 307 F
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:06.68 44.01 250m: 3:34.97 44.45 350m: 5:01.84 42.89

100m: 1:22.67 43.00 200m: 2:50.52 43.84 300m: 4:18.95 43.98 400m: 5:42.78 40.94

13. Amina Avdić 13 Flipper, SA NT 5:53.34 280 D
50m: 40.69 40.69 150m: 2:11.30 45.83 250m: 3:39.19 44.04 350m: 5:09.73 45.43

100m: 1:25.47 44.78 200m: 2:55.15 43.85 300m: 4:24.30 45.11 400m: 5:53.34 43.61

DSQ Eleonora Tomašević 14 Budućnost, PG NT 4:46.78 C
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:09.28 46.99 400m: 4:46.78 1:48.27
100m: 1:22.29 44.43 200m: 2:58.51 49.23
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„Sarajev AQUATICS 2024“
Sarajevo, 16.11.2024, (BiH), Olimpijski bazen "Otoka"

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Ek./Tim. Kat

DSQ Hana Rozhko 17 Budućnost, PG NT 6:02.75 B
2 - Pogrešan okret

50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:08.58 46.84 250m: 3:43.88 47.57 350m: 5:18.54 47.15
100m: 1:21.74 44.30 200m: 2:56.31 47.73 300m: 4:31.39 47.51 400m: 6:02.75 44.21

DSQ Uma Salibašić 15 Sharks, SA NT 6:48.03 C
2 - Pogrešan okret

50m: 1:01.34 1:01.34 400m: 6:48.03 5:46.69
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